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Nom
EMBERGER JOACHIM
EMBERGER ALEXIS
HERR JEROME
MOSSER FABRICE
GRABHERR MATHIEU
ROELLINGER ERIC
BAUMGRATZ SEBASTIEN
HERVIEUX MARC
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BAUMAN DAVID
10 HERR NICOLAS

Nombre de lignes: 10

COUPE HUBERT BAUMGRATZ

SENIOR 1

Equipe
Wuenheim |
Wuenheim |
Hartmannswiller |
Hartmannswiller ind
Wuenheim Il
Rixheim |
Wuenheim ind
Riedisheim |
Rixheim |

Hartmannswiller I1

Total
244
243
243
233
231
231
230
229
218
214

21 - 22 mai 2022

série fixe
97
98
97
95
94
96
93
96
92
89

SF
2
4

série honneur
147
145
146
138
137
135
137
133
126
125

SH
2
2
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